
lIT. , 
, 

, 

, 

, , , , , 
W 

" " " " " 

" 

" " " " " 

157981 
314- 3000 

""I ~ 

702.97 , , , , , , 
70298 , , , , , , , , 
70449 

f 

2003018 ; 
9008=-0128 , 
2003016 
2003052 
20030-n 
2003087 
~ O S51 

50795 
2003017 
2003014-
70331 

70082 

~0662 

50552 
50857 
50774 
50 661 

157981 
314-3000 

~.-

MAIN HOU SING ASSE~BLY 
MAIN HOOSfNG 
LIP SEAL 
FLANGE BEARING 
TRUNNIOO BUSHING 
CRADLE BEARIN G 

R.H. HOUSING ASSEMBLY 
R.H. HOUSING 
FLMW E BEARING 
DRING 
RIB NECK BOLT. 2" 
RIB NECK BOLT. 3" 
NEEDLE BEARING(SCHI2) 
SEAL, LIP .875 X 1.38 X .25 

KIT, MANIFOLD 
KIT, CENTER SECTl ON 
CENTER SECTlCf'j 
BEMING .5O X .60 X ~ 
BUSHING .00 X 1.02 X .75 
PLATE, BYPASS 
CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY. '" CHECK PLUG ASSEMB LY, NO BLEE 
CAPSCREW M6XI-22 
COVER, LOWER 
KIT, FILTER 
MAN IFQD. CHARGE 
RETA INER, MOTOR BEARING 
a RI NG .103X2.987 
SPRING, RELIEF 
BALL 7/16 
a-RING .070X.239 

SP ACER 
SE AL-LIP 
'MRE RETAI NING RING 
RETAINING RING 
8ALL BEARING 
VARIABLE SWASHPLA TE 
TJ1RUST BEARI NG 30 X ~2 X IJ 
INPUT SHAFT 
BLOCK TJ1R US T WASHER 
BLOCK SPRING 
IDee ClliNOER BLOCK ASSE~ 8LY 
IDee ClliNOER BLOCK 
I O~~ PISTON 
I Dec PISTON SPRING 
PIS TON SEAT WASHER 
21~~ CYUNOER BLOCK ASSEMBLY 
21 ee CYUNOER BLOCK 
PIS TON SEAT WASH ER 
21 ~c PISTON 
21 cc PISTON SPRING 
OUTPUT (MOTOR) SHAFT 
TJ1R US T BEARING 42 X 68 X 16 
CCt HROL ARM 
SPACER 
1ST PINIOO GEAR 

,-. •• " f ~ 

~ 2000:J15 , 
" 50807 , 
" 2003009 , 
" 9008000-0126 , 
" 50284 , 
" 50281 , 
" 70680 , 
" 2003555 , 
'" 4507+ , 
" 50270 , 
" 44870 , 
~ =" , 
« ='" , 
" 50273 

" 9004101-1 340 

" 50260 

i 
~ 50776 

" 50753 
oc ~" 
" ~" " 50769 

" S076+ 

" S0755 

i " 50647 

" ~., 

" 50756 

" S0767 

" S0768 , 
" 50788 , 
" 50791 , 
" S0771 , 
" 50772 , 
" ~" 

, 
n 4-4-13 0 ; " """ '0 "'''', 
" 44752 

" 50777 

" 50775 

" 50773 

" 50779 
00 ~"''' " 50277 , 
" 50278 , 
" SOl 08 , 
" " 20, 

-
SLOT GUIDE 
TRUNNION AR M 
TRUNNION BU SHING 
LI P SEAL 
5/16-24 STUD 
PUCK, FRICTlOO 
KIT, BYPASS PLATE 
BYPASS ACTU ATOR 
LIP SEAL 
BYPASS ARM 
RETAINING RING 

e" 
SCREW 
GEROTOR ASSE),1BL Y 
a-RING 
GER OTOR COVER 
PIN. CARRIER 
1ST PLANET GEAR 
67T SPUR GEM 

" TOOTH SUN GEAA 
PLANET TJ1RU ST PLATE 
51T RING GEAR 
PLANETARY CARR IER 
MITER GEAR. OI FF. (SPLINED) 
MITER GEAR, OIFF. 
SHAFT. DIFFERENTIAL 
DIFF. THR UST PLATE 

FLANGE BEMING 
WASHER 1.0 X 2.25 X .04 
HEX JAM NUT, 5/8-18 
BEAAING, BALL 6205-1 
SEAL, I" 10 X 2.04-72 X 0.375 

SHAFT, AXLE 
WASHER 
GAS KET MATERIAL 
TORX HEAD SCREW, 5 /16-18 
NEEDLE BEARING (SCEI41 2 ) 
WASHER 
RETAINING RING 
LIP SEAL (. B7~ . D .xl.3a.D.x.25) 
BRAAE DISK 
SLEEVE BEARING 
SPRING, FR ICTION PACK 
SPACER, FRICTlON PACK 
HEX LOCK NUT 5/16-2+ 
20W-50 OIL 

79 - SEALANT 
97 - 20W-50 OIL 
203 - SEAL KIT 

P.1 01 2. 7Q295-P11 

,-. ,-. 
'00 ""''' '" 70110 

'" 701D9 
no ""''" m 9004800-2506 

'" H132 

'" ""''' '" 70633 

'" ""'" 125 4412.7 
126 43177 

'" 43178 

'" 441 42 

'" 44101 

'" 23711 

'" 44134 

'" ""''' '" 4427B 

'" .">0919 

'" 9005110-5600 

'" 50977 
203 70492 

... @ ",,"0 Gear 

P.2 012 702!W PII -

ON ---, SP ACER, TRUNNION , FITIING-O RING ASSEMBLY , CAP-VErlT ASSEMBLY , RETAINING RING , STD HDLS PIN , puex, BR AKE , RIB NECK 8Q T 2" , BRAKE YO<E ASSEMBLY , ARM , BRAKE , PINS. BR AKE 

1 
LOCKWASHER, 1/4" 
NUT, 1/4-20 
NUT, CASTLE 
comR PIN 
SPACER 
PUCK PLATE 
RIB NECK BOLT 3" 
WASH ER, 7/800 X .26510 X .125 THK , COMPo SPRING, BRAKE ANTl-DRAG , PLUG, STRAIGHT THREAD , O-RING, .070 X 239 , KIT, SEAL , SEAL-UP 15X5X37 , SEAL-UP 12>:250 , SEAL-UP IQX25X7 , a-RI NG, .103XI.B62 , SEAL 25X52XIO , 
~~RI~~.~f;2A~' XU 0.0. 

us) , , KIT. O-RI'IG, ~I\NFQD 


